Activa

AbnAmro, RC

AA, Vermogensspaarrek.
AA, Bestuurspaarrek.

Proefschriften komend jaar
Te ontvangen rente

Passiva
Eigen Vermogen

Meijlerprijs

Inkomsten
Donaties
Rente

Uitgaven

Bijdragen proefschriften
Hoogleraarschap Groningen
Meijlerprijs

Bankkosten

Bestuurskosten

Website

Resultaat

Eigen Vermogen
Stand 31-12-2018
Resultaat 2019
Stand 31-12-2019

Financien 2019 NBF

Balans 31 december 2019

Balans 31 december 2018

496,26 637,62
112.000,00 121.000,00
- 15,44
112.496,26 121.653,06
36,17 106,51

111.902,43 121.259,57

630,00 500,00

112.532,43 112.532,43 121.759,57  121.759,57

Winst-en verliesrek. 2019

50,00

36,17

86,17
3.000,00
5.000,00
630,00
108,00
434,00
271,31

9.443,31

-9.357,14

121.259,57

-9.357,14

111.902,43

Winst-en verliesrek. 2018

50,00

106,51

156,51
3.000,00
5.000,00
630,00
108,00
554,90
271,31

9.564,21

-9.407,70



